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07/02/2025 | 170km | 90 starting

UAD YATES Adam
UAD GtAtMituca

UAD LAENGEN Vegard Stake

UAD MAJKA Rafat
UAD RAVBARANZe—

UAD VERMEERSCH Florian

UAD VINE Jay

SOQ VANSEVENANT Mauri
SOQ GAROFOLI Gianmarco

SOQ HAYTER Ethan

SOQ PARET-PEINTRE Valentin

SOQ REINDERINK Pepijn
SOQ VERVAEKE Louis
SOQ WARLOP Jordi

XAT ULISSI Diego

XAT CHARMIG Anthon
XAT KANTER Max—

XAT MULUBRHAN Henok

XAT POELS Wout
XAT TONEATTI Davide

XAT VINOKUROV Nicolas

GFC GAUDU David

GFC BRAZ AFONSO Clément
GFC DONNENWIRTH Tom

GFC GERMANI Lorenzo
GFC MADOUAS Valentin
GFC MOLARD Rudy
GFC PALENtEnzo—
TVL KOOfjOtav—

TVL BEHRENS Niklas
TVL KRUIJSWIJK Steven
TVL MATTIO Pietro
TVL MCLAY Daniel

TVL NORDHAGENJwrgen—
TVL UITDEBROEKS Cian

ARK BIERMANS Jenthe
ARK CAPIOT Amaury
ARK FAYOLLE Jean-Loup
ARK GESBERT Elie

ARK LOZOUET Léandre
ARK RIES Michel

ARK SVESTAD-BARDSENG Embret

TPP BARGUIL Warrenm—
TPP BITTNER Pavel
TPP DHONDT Robbe
TPP FLYNN Sean

TPP NABERMAN Tim—
TPP ROOSEN Timo

TPP VERMAERKE Kevin
MOV GUERREIRO Ruben
MOV AULAR Orluis

MOV CtMOLAIDavide

MOV GARCIA CORTINA Ivan
MOV GAViRtA Fermando—

MOV PEDRERO Antonio
JAY HARPER Chris

JAY BERHE Welay Hagos

JAY DE PRETTO Davide
JAY DOUBLE Paul

GBR19920807
ITA20050112
NOR19890207
POL19890912
SLO20050511
BEL19990312
AUS19951116
BEL19990601
ITA20021006
GBR19980918
FRA20010114
NED20020504
BEL19931006
BEL19960604
ITA19890715
DEN19980325
GER19971022
ERI19991111
NED19871001
ITA20010409
KAZ20020707
FRA19961010
FRA19991108
FRA19980119
ITA20020303
FRA19960712
FRA19890917
FRA20020530
NED20011017
GER20031106
NED19870607
ITA20040627
GBR19920103
NOR20050110
BEL20030228
BEL19951030
BEL19930625
FRA20050615
FRA19950701
FRA20040903
LUX19980311
NOR20020901
FRA19911028
CZE20021029
BEL20040625
GBR20000302
NED19990511
NED19930111
USA20001016
POR19940706
VEN19961105
ITA19890813
ESP19951120
COL19940819
ESP19911023
AUS19941123
ETH20011022
ITA20020419
GBR19960625
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ENGELHARDT Felix
HELLEMOSE Asbjgrn
TURGIS Anthony
BOULAROITE Rayan—
CRAS Steff

JEANNIERE Emilien
JOUSSEAUME Alan
MANZINtorrenzo—
SOUPE Geoffrey
VANHOUCKE Harm—
AZPARREN Xabier Mikel
BADILATTI Matteo
CAMPRUBI Marce

DE LA CRUZ David
HOWSON Damien
NtZZOLO-Giatomo—
BRENNER Marco
ERIKSSON Lucas
PLUIMERS Rick
RONDEL Mathys
WARBASSE Larry
WEISS Fabian
WHRTGENLuc—
BLIKRA Erfend —

DALBY Simon
FREDHEIM Stian
KULSET Magnus
LALAND Sakarias Koller
PEDERSEN Henrik
WALLIN-Rasmus Begh—
APARICIO Mario
ALVAREZ Rodrigo
BOUGLAS Georgios
DELGADO David

FAURA José Luis
GARCIA PIERNA Carlos
SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts
EYOB Metkel
BREGNH®@J Mathias
BUDYAK Anatoliy

MAZUKI Nur Amirut-Fakhroddin—
MOHD SHABRt Muhammad Haizam —
MOHDZARIFF Muhammad Nur Aiman—

VAN ENGELEN Adne
CABEDO Marc
ZERAY Nahom
D'AMATO Andrea —
FANCELLU Alessandro
GARIBBO Nicolo
1SHIBASHt Manabu—
MASUDA Nariyuki
QUitKBtake—
BETTLES Carter—
HOPKINS Dylan
METADIS Andreas —

PHONARJTHAN Patompob—

RICHARDS Kane
THIMACHAT Kongphob—

GER20000819
DEN19990115
FRA19940516
FRA20040224
BEL19960213
FRA19980926
FRA19980803
FRA19940726
FRA19880322
BEL19970617
ESP19990225
SUI19920730
ESP20010915
ESP19890506
AUS19920813
ITA19890130
GER20020827
SWE19960410
NED20001207
FRA20030923
USA19900628
SUI20020411
LUX19980707
NOR19970111
DEN20030129
NOR20030323
NOR20000818
NOR20010920
DEN20041203
DEN19960102
ESP20000423
ESP19990824
GRE19901117
ESP20000713
ESP20000915
ESP19990723
MGL19960904
ERI19930904
DEN19951111
UKR19950929
MAS19920124
MAS20021029
MAS19971001
NED19930316
ESP20020128
ERI20020912
ITA20021114
ITA20000424
ITA19990629
JPN19921130
JPN19831023
AUS20000226
AUS19980902
AUS20010923
CYP19960830
THA19970622
AUS19961201
THA20021201




